
Buchan Bus ’n’ Freight

Gelantipy
Service operates from 14.09.2006 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Day Restrictions
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Bailey (North) St (Bairnsdale)
Retreat Motel (Nicholson)
Black Stump General Store (Johnsonville)
General Store (Swan Reach)
Lakes Caravilla (Kalimna)
Post Office (Lakes Entrance)
Police Station (Lakes Entrance)
Black Swan Motel (Lakes Entrance)
Lake Bunga Beach Rd (Lake Bunga)
Lake Tyers Rd (Lake Tyers)
Mingling Waters CafÚ (Nowa Nowa)
Quire Rd (Buchan South)
Lousadas Rd (Buchan)
W Tree Co-op (W Tree)
Tulloch Ard Rd (Gelantipy)

MoWe
pm
2:50
3:00
3:08
3:11
3:20
3:25
3:35
3:40
3:44
3:46
4:00
4:30
4:40
5:10
5:35

Service Information
MoWe = Operates only Monday and Wednesday



Buchan Bus ’n’ Freight

Bairnsdale
Service operates from 14.09.2006 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Day Restrictions
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Tulloch Ard Rd (Gelantipy)
W Tree Co-op (W Tree)
Buchan - Orbost Rd (Buchan)
Quire Rd (Buchan South)
Mingling Waters CafÚ (Nowa Nowa)
Lake Tyers Rd (Lake Tyers)
Lake Bunga Beach Rd (Lake Bunga)
Black Swan Motel (Lakes Entrance)
Police Station (Lakes Entrance)
Post Office (Lakes Entrance)
Lakes Caravilla (Kalimna)
General Store (Swan Reach)
Town Hall (Johnsonville)
Retreat Hotel (Nicholson)
Bailey (North) St (Bairnsdale)

MoWe
am
8:00
8:25
9:00
9:10
9:40
9:52
9:54

10:00
10:03
10:20
10:25
10:33
10:37
10:43
10:50

Service Information
MoWe = Operates only Monday and Wednesday

Customer Information

For train, bus and coach information

visit viclink.com.au
or call 136 196 / (TTY) 9619 2727

Travelling with Buchan Bus ’n’ Freight visit
www.buchanbusnfreight.com.au or call 5155 0356

All times are subject to alteration without notice.


